RIVER COUNCIL

Item

1

Time

9:00

9:15

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:20

11:50

12:00

Nisqually River Council
Meeting Agenda
September 17, 2021
9:00 am to 12:00 pm
Virtual Meeting - Online via Zoom

Subject

Call to Order and Chair Welcome
Approval of Minutes

Approval of Agenda
Introductions

6t Avenue Access Rebuild and Luhr Boat Ramp Update
Shane Belson, WDFW

Committee Reports and Updates
e (itizens Advisory Committee
e Chair
e Staff
e Thurston County Subarea Plan

Allied Programs

e Nisqually Land Trust
Nisqually River Education Project
Nisqually River Foundation
Community Forest
Salmon Recovery Program

Pigeon Guillemot Study
Terrance Lee, Nisqually Reach Nature Center

Pierce County Flood Management Code/Shoreline Master
Planning

Dennis Dixon, Pierce County SWM

For the Good of the Order

Adjourn



