

Nisqually River Council Meeting Agenda September 17, 2021 9:00 am to 12:00 pm Virtual Meeting – Online via Zoom

Item	Time	Subject
1	9:00	Call to Order and Chair Welcome Approval of Minutes Approval of Agenda Introductions
2	9:15	6 th Avenue Access Rebuild and Luhr Boat Ramp Update <i>Shane Belson, WDFW</i>
3	10:00	Committee Reports and Updates Citizens Advisory Committee Chair Staff Thurston County Subarea Plan
3	10:20	 Allied Programs Nisqually Land Trust Nisqually River Education Project Nisqually River Foundation Community Forest Salmon Recovery Program
4	10:40	Pigeon Guillemot Study Terrance Lee, Nisqually Reach Nature Center
5	11:20	Pierce County Flood Management Code/Shoreline Master Planning
6	11:50	<i>Dennis Dixon, Pierce County SWM</i> For the Good of the Order
7	12:00	Adjourn